
 

 

 

 

XCR’17: Dates of Competition 

 

 
 

 

Key XCR’17 dates: 

 

• Round 1: Saturday 22 April - Jells Park Relays  

Closing Date: Tuesday 18 April 2017 

• Round 2: Saturday 13 May - Wandin Park Cross Country   

Closing Date: Wednesday 10 May 2017 

• Round 3: Saturday 27 May - Cruden Farm Cross Country 8km & 16km Heritage Round                            

Closing Date: Wednesday 24 May 2017 

• Round 4: Saturday 17 June - Bundoora Cross Country  

Closing Date: Wednesday 14 June 2017 

• Round 5: Saturday 8 July - Sandown Road Relays  

Closing Date: Monday 3 July 2017 

• Round 6: Sunday 16 July - Albert Park 10km Road Race  

Closing Date: Wednesday 12 July 2017 

• Round 7: Saturday 29 July - Ballarat 15km & 6km Road Race 

 Closing Date: Wednesday 26 July 2017 

• Round 8: Saturday 12 August - Anglesea Surf Coast Ekiden Relay 

 Closing Date: Monday 7 August 2017 

• Round 9: Sunday 10 September - Burnley Half Marathon & Junior 5km 

 Closing Date: Wednesday 6 September 2017 

• Round 10: Saturday 16 September - Princes Park Relays  

Closing Date: Monday 11 September 2017 

 

Key School XCR’17 dates: 

 

• XCR Schools: Saturday 29 April – Jells Park Relays  

Closing Date: Monday 24 April 2017 

• XCR Schools: Saturday 20 May – Albert Park Road Relays 

 Closing Date: Monday 8 May 2017 

• XCR Schools: Saturday 17 June – Bundoora Cross Country  

Closing Date: Monday 5 June 2017 

 

Key National dates: 

• TBC 

 

 


